SNOW MOBILE 2012

Battle of Champions

Semifinale 2

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:22:35

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

2012-12-08 18:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
15 18:41:19.497 1:13.245 -2.821
(4) Ebner Event Logistics 16 18:42:34.415 1:14.918 +1.673
1 18:23:39.667 1:04.159 35.546 28.613 17 18:43:52.627 1:18.212 +3.294 45.648 32.564
2 18:24:46.088 1:06.421 +2.262 36.988 29.433
3 18:25:52.784 1:06.696 +0.275 36.855 29.841 (19) SnowRiders powered by GastroGa
4 18:27:05.009 1:12.225 +5.529 39.773 32.452 1 18:23:56.953 1:18.289 45.396 32.893
5 18:28:12.779 1:07.770 -4.455 37.811 29.959 2 18:25:13.908 1:16.955 -1.334 44.965 31.990
6 18:29:29.640 1:16.861 +9.091 39.082 37.779 3 18:26:24.668 1:10.760 -6.195 38.769 31.991
7 18:30:43.672 1:14.032 -2.829 43.023 31.009 4 18:27:40.618 1:15.950 +5.190 37.735 38.215
8 18:31:57.652 1:13.980 -0.052 41.790 32.190 5 18:28:49.406 1:08.788 -7.162 38.674 30.114
9 18:33:12.326 1:14.674 +0.694 44.441 30.233 6 18:29:59.362 1:09.956 +1.168 39.804 30.152
10 18:34:29.817 1:17.491 +2.817 40.563 36.928 7 18:31:09.072 1:09.710 -0.246 39.439 30.271
11 18:35:39.218 1:09.401 -8.090 39.796 29.605 8 18:32:20.036 1:10.964 +1.254 40.765 30.199
12 18:36:49.228 1:10.010 +0.609 39.529 30.481 9 18:33:31.789 1:11.753 +0.789 39.340 32.413
13 18:38:02.192 1:12.964 +2.954 41.955 31.009 10 18:34:54.855 1:23.066 +11.313 40.400 42.666
14 18:39:15.392 1:13.200 +0.236 41.804 31.396 11 18:36:07.841 1:12.986 -10.080 42.968 30.018
15 18:40:30.060 1:14.668 +1.468 42.668 32.000 12 18:37:17.428 1:09.587 -3.399
16 18:41:43.426 1:13.366 -1.302 42.277 31.089 13 18:38:29.993 1:12.565 +2.978
17 18:42:56.771 1:13.345 -0.021 41.809 31.536 14 18:39:40.816 1:10.823 -1.742 40.238 30.585
15 18:41:00.890 1:20.074 +9.251 45.532 34.542
(9) UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team 16 18:42:15.136 1:14.246 -5.828 43.468 30.778
1 18:23:42.095 1:05.974 36.422 29.552 17 18:43:55.081 1:39.945 +25.699
2 18:24:49.925 1:07.830 +1.856 37.236 30.594
3 18:25:58.713 1:08.788 +0.958 37.928 30.860 (5) ixxalp
4 18:27:12.958 1:14.245 +5.457 38.968 35.277 1 18:23:56.333 1:18.946 45.735 33.211
5 18:28:26.422 1:13.464 -0.781 42.101 31.363 2 18:25:13.346 1:17.013 -1.933 42.687 34.326
6 18:29:45.375 1:18.953 +5.489 40.060 38.893 3 18:26:29.141 1:15.795 -1.218 43.188 32.607
7 18:30:55.393 1:10.018 -8.935 39.857 30.161 4 18:27:43.900 1:14.759 -1.036 43.369 31.390
8 18:32:10.829 1:15.436 +5.418 41.638 33.798 5 18:29:07.789 1:23.889 +9.130 42.960 40.929
9 18:33:23.347 1:12.518 -2.918 40.542 31.976 6 18:30:21.802 1:14.013 -9.876 41.837 32.176
10 18:34:36.234 1:12.887 +0.369 41.912 30.975 7 18:31:37.355 1:15.553 +1.540 41.906 33.647
11 18:35:48.805 1:12.571 -0.316 41.754 30.817 8 18:32:53.470 1:16.115 +0.562 42.587 33.528
12 18:37:09.723 1:20.918 +8.347 41.156 39.762 9 18:34:09.533 1:16.063 -0.052 43.150 32.913
13 18:38:24.410 1:14.687 -6.231 42.868 31.819 10 18:35:33.128 1:23.595 +7.532 43.775 39.820
14 18:39:38.657 1:14.247 -0.440 42.570 31.677 11 18:36:45.781 1:12.653 -10.942
15 18:40:59.601 1:20.944 +6.697 46.211 34.733 12 18:37:58.419 1:12.638 -0.015
16 18:42:13.932 1:14.331 -6.613 43.644 30.687 13 18:39:13.743 1:15.324 +2.686
17 18:43:26.810 1:12.878 -1.453 42.099 30.779 14 18:40:28.970 1:15.227 -0.097
15 18:41:41.329 1:12.359 -2.868 41.325 31.034
(1) Red Bull Ring 16 18:42:55.504 1:14.175 +1.816 41.876 32.299
1 18:23:52.480 1:15.431 43.227 32.204 17 18:44:09.036 1:13.532 -0.643 41.695 31.837
2 18:25:05.123 1:12.643 -2.788 41.058 31.585
3 18:26:17.140 1:12.017 -0.626 41.091 30.926 (6) Hitradio O3
4 18:27:30.759 1:13.619 +1.602 41.986 31.633 1 18:23:52.176 1:15.420 42.829 32.591
5 18:28:46.087 1:15.328 +1.709 41.437 33.891 2 18:25:08.738 1:16.562 +1.142 43.032 33.530
6 18:30:06.138 1:20.051 +4.723 41.772 38.279 3 18:26:24.043 1:15.305 -1.257 43.173 32.132
7 18:31:19.477 1:13.339 -6.712 41.928 31.411 4 18:27:40.411 1:16.368 +1.063 43.644 32.724
8 18:32:33.060 1:13.583 +0.244 5 18:29:05.656 1:25.245 +8.877 45.104 40.141
9 18:33:45.669 1:12.609 -0.974 6 18:30:19.467 1:13.811 -11.434 42.494 31.317
10 18:35:05.607 1:19.938 +7.329 7 18:31:34.929 1:15.462 +1.651 42.938 32.524
11 18:36:19.701 1:14.094 -5.844 8 18:32:50.337 1:15.408 -0.054 42.466 32.942
12 18:37:29.030 1:09.329 -4.765 39.357 29.972 9 18:34:05.516 1:15.179 -0.229 43.037 32.142
13 18:38:41.749 1:12.719 +3.390 10 18:35:26.304 1:20.788 +5.609 41.987 38.801
14 18:39:52.396 1:10.647 -2.072 11 18:36:40.430 1:14.126 -6.662 42.897 31.229
15 18:41:03.226 1:10.830 +0.183 12 18:37:55.683 1:15.253 +1.127 43.224 32.029
16 18:42:22.250 1:19.024 +8.194 44.167 34.857 13 18:39:12.845 1:17.162 +1.909 43.603 33.559
17 18:43:45.535 1:23.285 +4.261 48.834 34.451 14 18:40:49.946 1:37.101 +19.939 1:05.359 31.742
15 18:42:04.112 1:14.166 -22.935 42.027 32.139
(21) KROSWANG FRISCHE-TEAM 16 18:43:18.180 1:14.068 -0.098 42.093 31.975
1 18:23:47.590 1:11.767
2 18:25:00.760 1:13.170 +1.403 (10) Langgruppe.com
3 18:26:14.645 1:13.885 +0.715 41.981 31.904 1 18:23:56.564 1:18.603 45.481 33.122
4 18:27:27.521 1:12.876 -1.009 41.593 31.283 2 18:25:42.637 1:46.073 +27.470 1:13.622 32.451
5 18:28:47.420 1:19.899 +7.023 42.588 37.311 3 18:26:54.376 1:11.739 -34.334 41.485 30.254
6 18:30:11.451 1:24.031 +4.132 4 18:28:04.368 1:09.992 -1.747 40.041 29.951
7 18:31:22.770 1:11.319 -12.712 5 18:29:27.292 1:22.924 +12.932 40.157 42.767
8 18:32:34.140 1:11.370 +0.051 6 18:30:42.668 1:15.376 -7.548
9 18:33:46.222 1:12.082 +0.712 7 18:31:57.220 1:14.552 -0.824
10 18:34:58.170 1:11.948 -0.134 8 18:33:10.537 1:13.317 -1.235
11 18:36:20.554 1:22.384 +10.436 40.984 41.400 9 18:34:21.779 1:11.242 -2.075
12 18:37:34.330 1:13.776 -8.608 10 18:35:52.332 1:30.553 +19.311 40.657 49.896
13 18:38:50.186 1:15.856 +2.080 11 18:37:04.459 1:12.127 -18.426 40.842 31.285
14 18:40:06.252 1:16.066 +0.210 43.028 33.038 12 18:38:17.477 1:13.018 +0.891 42.035 30.983
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SNOW MOBILE 2012

Battle of Champions Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

Semifinale 2

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:22:35

2012-12-08 18:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Gap S1Tm S2Tm
13 18:39:36.936 1:19.459 +6.441 44.479 34.980
14 18:41:00.016 1:23.080 +3.621 48,513 34.567
15 18:42:21.428 1:21.412 -1.668 46.000 35.412
16 18:43:37.055 1:15.627 -5.785 44.492 31.135
(16) TV-Media
1 18:24:06.573 1:28.178 52.177 36.001
2 18:25:37.730 1:31.157 +2.979 52.959 38.198
3 18:27:11.657 1:33.927 +2.770 54.272 39.655
4 18:28:55.527 1:43.870 +9.943 57.007 46.863
5 18:31:49.739 2:54.212 +1:10.342 46.650 2:07.562
6 18:33:02.819 1:13.080 -1:41.132 41.686 31.394
7 18:34:15.857 1:13.038 -0.042 41.691 31.347
8 18:35:30.719 1:14.862 +1.824 43.009 31.853
9 18:36:55.289 1:24.570 +9.708 43.118 41.452
10 18:38:14.570 1:19.281 -5.289 44.984 34.297
1 18:39:36.664 1:22.094 +2.813 46.874 35.220
12 18:40:59.221 1:22.567 +0.463 47.242 35.315
13 18:42:21.128 1:21.907 -0.650 46.724 35.183
14 18:43:45.305 1:24.177 +2.270 49.432 34.745
(13) Chili
1 18:24:08.387 1:29.290 52.467 36.823
2 18:25:40.314 1:31.927 +2.637
3 18:27:12.550 1:32.236 +0.309 54.173 38.063
4 18:28:41.631 1:29.081 -3.155 52.787 36.294
5 18:30:25.685 1:44.054 +14.973 52.358 51.696
6 18:31:56.545 1:30.860 -13.194 54.269 36.591
7 18:33:22.879 1:26.334 -4.526 52.007 34.327
8 18:34:50.133 1:27.254 +0.920 53.191 34.063
9 18:36:29.677 1:39.544 +12.290 53.410 46.134
10 18:37:49.466 1:19.789 -19.755 45.931 33.858
1 18:39:09.377 1:19.911 +0.122 46.868 33.043
12 18:41:15.614 2:06.237 +46.326 45.636 1:20.601
(8) Land Rover Germany
1 18:24:00.211 1:22.353 47.754 34.599
2 18:25:20.816 1:20.605 -1.748 45.501 35.104
3 18:26:39.324 1:18.508 -2.097 45.341 33.167
4 18:27:55.843 1:16.519 -1.989 42.957 33.562
5 18:29:25.944 1:30.101 +13.582 43.563 46.538
6 18:30:50.271 1:24.327 5.774 48.844 35.483
7 18:32:10.150 1:19.879 -4.448 45.616 34.263
8 18:33:31.403 1:21.253 +1.374 45.959 35.204
9 18:34:54.318 1:22.915 +1.662 46.809 36.106
10 18:36:30.603 1:36.285 +13.370 50.261 46.024
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